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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

oucher )

ut.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop at

10ether.xyz

A-

>
1

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xda6737b09f10239efb6e5648563e0chc8d120abba

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

150.0000000000000CEEEE Claim by link:

zirclut.xyz

100.000000EEEEEEEEEEREE Claim by link:

zirclut.xyz

0 10 ETH

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

reward

Rewanrd

reward

reward

reward

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

bonewinshibs

USDTwins.com

USDTwins.com

BONEWIN. com

bonewinshibs

BONEWIN.com

BONEWIN. com

BONEWIN.com

.info

.info

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xda6737b09f10239ef6e5648563e0cbc8d120a0ba

Date & time

2024-05-05
17:51:25

2024-05-01
02:37:00

Date & time

2024-05-05
17:51:30

Date & time

2024-05-05
19:15:05

2024-05-05
18:36:45

Balance

reward at BONEWIN.com

Reward at USDTwins.com

Transaction Id

0xd3023608f0811441b75b

d094fc773e6c37056233¢ec

cd70f5a534ab495006b446

0xf79e69176d291abeb8cd

2e23e4fbba8a274b11072c

7c0871bd06eealdb6927be8

Transaction Id

Ox30389c4b248283a1008f

e7ea57546bce51e4175cla

59f970cd5119ee0713f7c?

Transaction Id

Ox59f7f6923ha8e4514683

a74d862e7ad2t30318f8e7

€3551999d352ef2f94fb07

Ox4317ff692c01d614f52c

6c2el107a8acdl13f7e858e9

499bfcl189ef8fb6add18574

Amount

+ 149.00000000000000
0000 Claim by
link: zirclut.xyz

+ 150.00000000000000
0000 Claim by
link: zirclut.xyz

Amount

+ 1 10 ETH

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3023608f0811441b75bd094fc773e6c37056233eccd70f5a534ab495006b446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3023608f0811441b75bd094fc773e6c37056233eccd70f5a534ab495006b446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3023608f0811441b75bd094fc773e6c37056233eccd70f5a534ab495006b446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf79e69176d291abeb8cd2e23e4fbba8a274b11072c7c0871bd06eea1d6927be8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf79e69176d291abeb8cd2e23e4fbba8a274b11072c7c0871bd06eea1d6927be8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf79e69176d291abeb8cd2e23e4fbba8a274b11072c7c0871bd06eea1d6927be8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30389c4b248283a1008fe7ea57546bce51e4175c1a59f970cd5119ee0713f7c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30389c4b248283a1008fe7ea57546bce51e4175c1a59f970cd5119ee0713f7c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30389c4b248283a1008fe7ea57546bce51e4175c1a59f970cd5119ee0713f7c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59f7f6923ba8e4514683a74d862e7ad2f30318f8e7e3551999d352ef2f94fb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59f7f6923ba8e4514683a74d862e7ad2f30318f8e7e3551999d352ef2f94fb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59f7f6923ba8e4514683a74d862e7ad2f30318f8e7e3551999d352ef2f94fb07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4317ff692c01d614f52c6c2e107a8acd13f7e858e9499bfc189ef8f6add18574
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4317ff692c01d614f52c6c2e107a8acd13f7e858e9499bfc189ef8f6add18574
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4317ff692c01d614f52c6c2e107a8acd13f7e858e9499bfc189ef8f6add18574

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-05
18:31:45

2024-05-05
18:29:55

2024-05-05
18:26:45

2024-05-05
18:25:05

2024-05-05
18:22:30

2024-05-05
18:10:15

2024-05-05
18:04:30

2024-05-05
17:52:00

2024-05-01
02:48:10

Transaction Id

0xa8652h75bfc902d0eb28

22f1ff3f0593e1617f1677

£c2144e7800dad20897fe8

Oxc5deb75c40eeccb41976

7951c06849bc9da8d2cbce

e7f8e34f7022dc1b0d9ced

Oxa868267ac45e22b9c49d

56dae4h573c1021318f6F7

8d13f40793aed36f3eb767

Oxfb4f2f1c3d21blc3d2a0

59775a99ac4d97c50c79e96

3874c0e01d52239bf5fa48

Ox872f0c8751172e1e82f1

9022bl1cf46ca2291dcc7c4

f2f5ebl4c4ab20de248d58

0x4986613b7ccOfalb69bb4

8ect25326294ef95cae476

1840f3514ecObd8bffbdOf

Ox03f1614b606d03c?3000

24502daledd37bd920eb915

7e4bab0680a0710e741a45

Oxdf7b80769cObbdd324cé

4b5d103797a63a623b8033

bSb0a33a99de011e77967b

Oxacc4228442db19975bc3

473ecc8725461dt1449748

71de2fc2280a47ccl63271

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at

+

bonewinshibs.info

+ 1 Reward at
bonewinshibs.info

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
bonewinshibs.info

+ 1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8652b75bfc902d0eb2822f1ff3f0593e1617f1677fc2144e7800dad20897fe8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8652b75bfc902d0eb2822f1ff3f0593e1617f1677fc2144e7800dad20897fe8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa8652b75bfc902d0eb2822f1ff3f0593e1617f1677fc2144e7800dad20897fe8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc5de675c40eecc4419767951c06849bc9da8d2cbcee7f8e34f7022dc1b0d9ced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc5de675c40eecc4419767951c06849bc9da8d2cbcee7f8e34f7022dc1b0d9ced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc5de675c40eecc4419767951c06849bc9da8d2cbcee7f8e34f7022dc1b0d9ced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa868267ac45e22b9c49d56dae4b573c1021318f6f78d13f40793aed36f3eb767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa868267ac45e22b9c49d56dae4b573c1021318f6f78d13f40793aed36f3eb767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa868267ac45e22b9c49d56dae4b573c1021318f6f78d13f40793aed36f3eb767
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb4f2f1c3d21b1c3d2a05775a99ac4d97c50c79e963874c0e01d52239bf5fa48
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb4f2f1c3d21b1c3d2a05775a99ac4d97c50c79e963874c0e01d52239bf5fa48
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb4f2f1c3d21b1c3d2a05775a99ac4d97c50c79e963874c0e01d52239bf5fa48
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x872f0c8751172e1e82f19022b1cf46ca2291dcc7c4f2f5eb14c4ab20de248d58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x872f0c8751172e1e82f19022b1cf46ca2291dcc7c4f2f5eb14c4ab20de248d58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x872f0c8751172e1e82f19022b1cf46ca2291dcc7c4f2f5eb14c4ab20de248d58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4986613b7cc0fa069b648ecf25326294ef95cae4761840f3514ec0bd8bffbd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4986613b7cc0fa069b648ecf25326294ef95cae4761840f3514ec0bd8bffbd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4986613b7cc0fa069b648ecf25326294ef95cae4761840f3514ec0bd8bffbd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03f1614b606d03c9300024502da1edd37bd90eb9157e4bab0680a0710e741a45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03f1614b606d03c9300024502da1edd37bd90eb9157e4bab0680a0710e741a45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03f1614b606d03c9300024502da1edd37bd90eb9157e4bab0680a0710e741a45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7b80769c0bbdd324c64b5d103797a63a623b8033b5b0a33a99de011e77967b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7b80769c0bbdd324c64b5d103797a63a623b8033b5b0a33a99de011e77967b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf7b80769c0bbdd324c64b5d103797a63a623b8033b5b0a33a99de011e77967b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xacc4228442db19975bc3473ecc8725461df144974871de2fc2280a47cc163271
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xacc4228442db19975bc3473ecc8725461df144974871de2fc2280a47cc163271
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xacc4228442db19975bc3473ecc8725461df144974871de2fc2280a47cc163271
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13

Date & time

2024-05-01
02:46:10

2024-05-01
02:38:15

Transaction Id

OxdcO0c300a555bh0607b8cd

cf39247d4a8eae9b4ab66ce5T

b99f2cdB5adaec593d4abfc

0x61547ccc6512fefdbe80

cbbced7eedh22286e1219d

0777bcdfc402abeb67ab9d

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
bonewinshibs.info

+ 1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

4/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc0c300a555b0607b8cdcf3947d4a8eae9b466ce5fb99f2cd05adaec593d4bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc0c300a555b0607b8cdcf3947d4a8eae9b466ce5fb99f2cd05adaec593d4bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc0c300a555b0607b8cdcf3947d4a8eae9b466ce5fb99f2cd05adaec593d4bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x61547ccc6512fefdbe80c66ced7eedb22286e1219d0777bcdfc402abeb67ab9d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x61547ccc6512fefdbe80c66ced7eedb22286e1219d0777bcdfc402abeb67ab9d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x61547ccc6512fefdbe80c66ced7eedb22286e1219d0777bcdfc402abeb67ab9d

